Edgar Filing: DRAKE R GLENN - Form 4

DRAKE R (Form 4 July 28, 200										
FORM								OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITED SI					NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th if no lon	der									
subject t	o STATEME	NT OF CHAN	NERSHIP OF	Estimated a						
Section Form 4 of			SECU	SECURITIES					rs per 0.5	
Form 4 or Form 5 obligations Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section										
may con See Instr	tinue. Section 17(a)	30(h) of the I	•	•	- ·			1		
1(b).	luction	~ /		L	2					
(Print or Type Responses)										
1. Name and A DRAKE R	Address of Reporting Pe GLENN	rson <u>*</u> 2. Issue Symbol	er Name an o	l Ticker or	Tradir	ıg	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
		TUPPI [TUP]	ERWARE	BRAND	S CC	ORP	(Checl	k all applicable)	
(Last)	(First) (Mic		of Earliest T Day/Year)	ransaction			Director X Officer (give		Owner er (specify	
TUPPERW	009				below) below) Group President					
CORP, PO										
	(Street)		endment, Daonth/Day/Yea	-	l		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line)	int/Group Filin	g(Check	
ORLANDO	D, FL 32802						_X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person			
(City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned										
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 2 (Month/Day/Year) H a (Code	4. Securit on(A) or Di (Instr. 3, 4	sposed	l of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	07/24/2009		М	60,000	A	\$ 15.94	69,143	D		
Common Stock	07/24/2009		М	10,000	А	\$ 18.56	79,143	D		
Common Stock	07/24/2009		S <u>(1)</u>	700	D	\$ 32.96	78,443	D		
Common Stock	07/24/2009		S <u>(1)</u>	1,500	D	\$ 33	76,943	D		
Common Stock	07/24/2009		S <u>(1)</u>	1,499	D	\$ 33.06	75,444	D		

Edgar Filing: DRAKE R GLENN - Form 4

Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	1,600	D	\$ 33.09 ^{73,844}	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	1,950	D	\$ 33.11 71,894	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	3,450	D	\$ 33.13 68,444	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	4,901	D	\$ 33.16 63,543	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	5,700	D	\$ 33.2 57,843	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	4,050	D	\$ 33.22 53,793	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	2,150	D	\$ 33.24 51,643	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	1,300	D	\$ 33.25 50,343	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	2,200	D	\$ 33.28 48,143	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	798	D	\$ 33.3 47,345	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	1,800	D	\$ 33.31 45,545	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	2,600	D	\$ 33.33 42,945	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	2,850	D	\$ 33.36 40,095	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	2,600	D	\$ 33.38 37,495	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	3,602	D	\$ 33.4 33,893	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	2,550	D	\$ 33.43 31,343	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	2,600	D	\$ 33.46 28,743	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	1,700	D	\$ 33.5 27,043	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	1,400	D	\$ 33.56 25,643	D
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	10,100	D	\$ 33.6 15,543	D
	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	2,550	D	12,993	D

Edgar Filing: DRAKE R GLENN - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 33.66			
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	1,850	D	\$ 33.71	11,143	D	
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	200	D	\$ 33.94	10,943	D	
Common Stock	07/24/2009	S <u>(1)</u>	1,800	D	\$ 34.01	9,143	D	
Common Stock						6,669	Ι	401(k)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number or Derivative Securities Acquired (<i>A</i> or Disposed (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	ive Expiration Date es (Month/Day/Year) ed (A) osed of		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Stock Option	\$ 15.94	07/24/2009		М	60,0	00 10/26/2007	7 10/26/2010	Common Stock	60,000
Stock Option	\$ 18.56	07/24/2009		М	10,0	00 11/14/2003	3 11/13/2010	Common Stock	10,000

Reporting Owners

Relationships							
Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
		Group President					
	Director		Director 10% Owner Officer				

Signatures

/s/ Susan R. Coumes, Attorney-in-Fact

07/27/2009

Date

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Shares sold pursuant to cashless exercise of stock options.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.